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Product Datasheet

alpha,alpha-Dimethyldiphenethylamine Hydrochloride, CAS [[10509-87-2]]

USB-167212

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

alpha,alpha-Dimethyldiphenethylamine Hydrochloride, CAS [[10509-
87-2]]

USB-167212
167212
USB-167212-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: alpha-Methyl-N-(1-methyl-2-
phenylethyl)benzeneethanamine Hydrochloride, CAS Number: 10509-
87-2 Molecular Formula: C18H24CIN Molecular Weight:
289.83999999999997499...

289.84

[10509-87-2]



